
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 22/10/2022Brut Mixte

COUPE DES PRESIDENTS GOLF D'ENTREPRISES 2022
Classement Brut

samedi 22 octobre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 BRUNET Xavier AS HP FRA 12,5 11 28

2 PORTIER Alexandre AS MERIEUX FRA 9,9 8 26

3 MAZZILLI Emeric EIFFAGE GOLF CLUB AURA FRA 8,5 7 24

4 LAROUX Philippe ENVIRONNEMENT SERVICES FRA 7,3 5 24

5 ASCEDU Pierre CSA ECOLE MILITAIRE HAUTE MONTAGNEFRA 8,0 6 23

6 PAYRASTRE Alain AS DE LA POLICE GRENOBLOISE FRA 8,9 7 23

7 BARON Pascal ASL SALOMON FRA 12,3 11 23

8 BATTISTELLA Marc GRENOBLE ENERGIE SPORTS FRA 16,4 16 21

9 MEILLAND Nicolas CSA ECOLE PUPILLES DE L'AIR FRA 12,3 11 21

10 RENAULT Pascal AGJSEP  DR RHONE ALPES FRA 20,0 20 19

11 CHINAL Bernard ENERGIE SPORTS FRA 12,5 11 18

12 BIDOUX Fabrice PHARMA GOLF SPORTS FRA 16,2 16 18

13 WILHELMSSON Mats CERN GOLF CLUB FRA 10,3 9 18

14 CINOTTI Jean-Pierre GRENOBLE SPORTS ENTREPRISES FRA 19,4 19 17

15 FILLON Bertrand AS  CEA - ST GRENOBLE FRA 16,6 16 16

16 GIRARD Eric AS CREDIT AGRICOLE DES SAVOIE FRA 17,8 17 16

17 SABOURIN Gilles ASEGF BOURG BUGEY FRA 14,8 14 13

18 BENHAMOU Jean-Jacqu AS BECTON DICKINSON FRANCE FRA 18,0 18 12

19 MARTINEAU Christophe GROUPE OLYMPIQUE APICIL FRA 22,7 23 12

20 PERIOL Cyril AS MERIEUX FRA 26,1 27 12

21 LEROY Lionel CSE DU CREDIT AGRICOLE CENTRE-EST FRA 22,3 23 11

22 DENEUVIS Georges C.S.A. BASE AERIENNE 278 FRA 23,3 24 11

23 BELIN Didier AS GOLF THALES-TRIXELL FRA 21,6 22 11

24 PECLIER Alain LYON SPORT METROPOLE FRA 19,6 20 11

25 ALLABERT Michel AS RENAULT V.I. FRA 17,6 17 10

26 LIENARD Chantal 2F OPEN JS 38 FRA 21,8 23 10

27 GRILLET Alain GROUPE SPORTIF CREDIT LYONNAIS FRA 29,6 31 9

28 BATTISTELLA Fernande GRENOBLE ENERGIE SPORTS FRA 20,0 21 9

29 BUROT Jerome STAUBLI-SPORTS FRA 23,2 24 9

30 BOUCHER Béatrice ASL SALOMON FRA 21,0 22 8

31 SCHWARTZ Laurent FRA 34,2 37 6

32 MALTETE Laurent CSA BA 942 DE LYON MONT VERDUN FRA 28,7 30 6



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 ROLLAND Pierre GAZELEC GOLF LYON FRA 18,7 19 5

34 LE ROY Philippe ASCE THALES AVIONICS VALENCE FRA 29,4 31 4

35 LUCAS Bernard AS ASPES FRA 31,7 34 4

36 GUYON Beatrice AS BECTON DICKINSON FRANCE FRA 22,6 24 4

37 BALDISSIN Michel US DES CHEMINOTS CHAMBERIENS FRA 28,2 30 3

38 OHANNESSIAN Georges AS FABRICATION COMBUSTIBLE - ASFC FRA 24,0 25 3

39 MAGNET Marie-Hélène ATSCAF ALLIER FRA 31,2 34 2

40 DUBOULET Olivier CSAD LYON FRA 29,9 32 1

41 VERMOREL Maurice ASPTT SAINT-ETIENNE FRA 35,5 38 0
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 22/10/2022Net Mixte

COUPE DES PRESIDENTS GOLF D'ENTREPRISES 2022
Classement Net

samedi 22 octobre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 BRUNET Xavier AS HP FRA 12,5 11 39

2 PERIOL Cyril AS MERIEUX FRA 26,1 27 38

3 RENAULT Pascal AGJSEP  DR RHONE ALPES FRA 20,0 20 37

4 BATTISTELLA Marc GRENOBLE ENERGIE SPORTS FRA 16,4 16 36

5 CINOTTI Jean-Pierre GRENOBLE SPORTS ENTREPRISES FRA 19,4 19 34

6 PORTIER Alexandre AS MERIEUX FRA 9,9 8 34

7 BARON Pascal ASL SALOMON FRA 12,3 11 34

8 SCHWARTZ Laurent FRA 34,2 37 33

9 BIDOUX Fabrice PHARMA GOLF SPORTS FRA 16,2 16 33

10 MARTINEAU Christophe GROUPE OLYMPIQUE APICIL FRA 22,7 23 33

11 GRILLET Alain GROUPE SPORTIF CREDIT LYONNAIS FRA 29,6 31 32

12 MAZZILLI Emeric EIFFAGE GOLF CLUB AURA FRA 8,5 7 31

13 GIRARD Eric AS CREDIT AGRICOLE DES SAVOIE FRA 17,8 17 31

14 FILLON Bertrand AS  CEA - ST GRENOBLE FRA 16,6 16 30

15 ASCEDU Pierre CSA ECOLE MILITAIRE HAUTE MONTAGNEFRA 8,0 6 29

16 PAYRASTRE Alain AS DE LA POLICE GRENOBLOISE FRA 8,9 7 29

17 BELIN Didier AS GOLF THALES-TRIXELL FRA 21,6 22 29

18 LAROUX Philippe ENVIRONNEMENT SERVICES FRA 7,3 5 29

19 DENEUVIS Georges C.S.A. BASE AERIENNE 278 FRA 23,3 24 29

20 MEILLAND Nicolas CSA ECOLE PUPILLES DE L'AIR FRA 12,3 11 29

21 CHINAL Bernard ENERGIE SPORTS FRA 12,5 11 28

22 BATTISTELLA Fernande GRENOBLE ENERGIE SPORTS FRA 20,0 21 28

23 LIENARD Chantal 2F OPEN JS 38 FRA 21,8 23 28

24 LEROY Lionel CSE DU CREDIT AGRICOLE CENTRE-EST FRA 22,3 23 27

25 MALTETE Laurent CSA BA 942 DE LYON MONT VERDUN FRA 28,7 30 27

26 BENHAMOU Jean-Jacqu AS BECTON DICKINSON FRANCE FRA 18,0 18 26

27 ALLABERT Michel AS RENAULT V.I. FRA 17,6 17 26

28 GUYON Beatrice AS BECTON DICKINSON FRANCE FRA 22,6 24 26

29 BUROT Jerome STAUBLI-SPORTS FRA 23,2 24 26

30 LE ROY Philippe ASCE THALES AVIONICS VALENCE FRA 29,4 31 26

31 WILHELMSSON Mats CERN GOLF CLUB FRA 10,3 9 26

32 SABOURIN Gilles ASEGF BOURG BUGEY FRA 14,8 14 25



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 LUCAS Bernard AS ASPES FRA 31,7 34 24

34 BOUCHER Béatrice ASL SALOMON FRA 21,0 22 23

35 PECLIER Alain LYON SPORT METROPOLE FRA 19,6 20 23

36 DUBOULET Olivier CSAD LYON FRA 29,9 32 22

37 ROLLAND Pierre GAZELEC GOLF LYON FRA 18,7 19 22

38 OHANNESSIAN Georges AS FABRICATION COMBUSTIBLE - ASFC FRA 24,0 25 21

39 VERMOREL Maurice ASPTT SAINT-ETIENNE FRA 35,5 38 20

40 MAGNET Marie-Hélène ATSCAF ALLIER FRA 31,2 34 19

41 BALDISSIN Michel US DES CHEMINOTS CHAMBERIENS FRA 28,2 30 16
-


